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+                       

Shared Services Partnership 
Cut Off Dates - Ophthalmic Claim Forms 

 
 
Month 
 

 
Cut Off Date & Time 

 
Payment Date 

 
February 2026 
 

 
Tuesday 24th February 2026 
 

 
Monday 16th March 2026 

 
March 2026 
 

 
Monday 23rd March 2026 

 
Tuesday 14th April 2026 

 
April 2026 
 

 
Thursday 23rd April 2026 

 
Thursday 14th May 2026 

 
May 2026 
 

 
Tuesday 26th May 2026 

 
Monday 15th June 2026 

 
June 2026 
 

 
Wednesday 24th June 2026 

 
Tuesday 14th July 2026 

 
July 2026 
 

 
Monday 27th July 2026 

 
Friday 14th August 2026 

 
August 2026 
 

 
Monday 24th August 2026 

 
Monday 14th September 2026 

 
September 2026 
 

 
Thursday 24th September 2026 

 
Wednesday 14th October 2026 

 
October 2026 
 

 
Tuesday 27th October 2026 

 
Monday 16th November 2026 

 
November 2026 
 

 
Tuesday 24th November 2026 

 
Monday 14th December 2026 

 
December 2026 
 

 
Friday 18th December 2026 

 
Thursday 14th January 2027 

 
January 2027 

 
Tuesday 26th January 2027 

 
Monday 15th February 2027 
 

 

Please note, if forms are not received prior to 12 noon on the cut off 
date, they will be paid the following month. 


